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Tuesday, February 11, 2020 
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM EST 

 

 Participant Programme Introduction (Orientation) 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 
8:00 AM   - 9:30 AM EST 

 
Manager Programme Welcome Orientation 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020   
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM EST The Intentional Leader – Your Mentoring Programme Focus 

Monday, March 16, 2020  
9:00 AM   - 10:30 AM EST  
                or  
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 
time to be determined 

 
Mentor Programme Orientation / Coaching Call 
(mentors only need to attend one of the sessions offered) 

March 31 – April 1, 2020  
In person session, Amman, Jordan 
9 AM – 4 PM day one and 9 AM- 
2:30 PM day 2 

Owning your Career and the Power of Relationships 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020  
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM EST Communicating with Impact, Confidence and Credibility 

Thursday, May 28, 2020  
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM EST Expanding Your Influence 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM EST 

 
Mentor Mid programme check in call 

Wednesday, June 24, 2020  
9:00 AM- 11:30 AM EST Fostering Collaborative Relationships Building Effective Teams 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020  
9:00 AM- 11:30 AM EST Leading through Complexity: Take Risks, Make Decisions 

Tuesday September 1, 2020  
9:00 AM- 11:30 AM EST Managing the Business and Driving Results 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
9:00 AM- 10:30 AM EST 

 
Manager Closure Call 

Wed., September 30, 2020 
9:00 AM- 10:30 AM EST 

 
Mentor Closure Call 

October 6 and October 7, 2020  
In person session, Amman, Jordan 
9 AM - 4 PM day one and 9 AM- 
2:30 PM day 2 

Managing Change and Innovation and Learning Integration 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021  
9:00 AM- 11:00 AM EST Reflect, Renew, Recommit 

 
* Please note that all sessions will take place virtually, unless specifically noted as ‘in person’ sessions. 
 
 


